Description Technical data Accessories Downloads
ITEM 114777 MGB-L2CB-PNC-L-114777
Features
Control panel
Emergency stop according to ISO 13850
8 pushbuttons illuminated
Operating mode selector switch
1 indicator

D
D -8
[1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6]
[7]
[8]
[9]
[10]
[11]
[12]
[13]
[14, 15]
[16]
Dimension drawing
Miscellaneous accessories
Lens set 5 colors
120344 AY-SET-LNS-0001-120344
Lens set 6 colors
120378 AY-SET-LNS-0002-120378
Lens set labeled
120377 AY-SET-LNS-SY01-120377
126158 AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158
125359 AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359
Adhesive labels
114529 MGB-A-PLATESET-NN01-114529
Features
Adhesive labels suitable for MGB evaluation modules, bus modules and
control modules
silver, blank
Packaging unit = 10 pcs.
Lens set, three colors
158307 AY-SET-LNS-SY04-158307
Enabling switch
ZSB, housing G3, 3-stage, +/- pushbuttons, cable with plug connector RC12
077029 ZSB077029
Features

Including holder
ZSB, housing G1, 3-stage, +/- pushbuttons, cable with plug connector RC12
077040 ZSB077040
Features
Housing G1
3-stage function
Straight connection cable, 5 m
Plug connector
2 buttons
ZSA, 3-stage with cable and plug connector RC12
099495 ZSA099495C2038
Features
Housing G1
3-stage function
Straight connection cable with plug connector, 15 m
Direct connection to safety switch
097567 ZSA097567C2038
Features
Housing G1
3-stage function
Straight connection cable with plug connector, 10 m
Direct connection to safety switch
092141 ZSA092141C2038
Features
Housing G1
3-stage function
Straight connection cable with plug connector, 5 m
Direct connection to safety switch
100873 ZSA100873C2038
Features
Housing G1
3-stage function
Straight connection cable with plug connector, 25 m